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MG-ETF-SBS

TIE-ON CABLE TAGS, PRE-CUT, STYRENE-BUTADIENE-STYRENE, WITHOUT HOLDER, HALOGEN FREE

Features

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Minimum operating temperature
Maximum operating temperature

Self-extinguishing fire class according to UL 94
LOGISTIC

Storage temperature
Relative humidity of storage

Customs code

COMPATIBILITY

Ribbon
Printable with

Plates

-30 °C
70 °C

HB

10 +25 °C
45 + 55
39203000

MG2-ETR
MG3; MG4

MG2-PLT

MATERIAL COMPOSITION AND TREATMENTS

Material
Silicone-free

Halogen free

CLASSIFICATION AND DATA ORDERING

ETIM Class 7

SBS Styrene-Butadiene-Styrene
Yes

Yes

Labelling material [EC001288]



MG-ETF-SBS

tipo Colour Sheet Number of Number of Width L Base of the printable Height of the printable Gross Sofware
elements lines columns [mm] [mm] area [mm] area [mm] weight [g] code
64182- Metallic 14 5 7 13 57 13 57 0,564 581
SBS grey
64172- Brown 14 2 7 13 57 13 57 0,564 581
SBS
64102- Black RAL 14 2 7 13 57 13 57 0,551 581
SBS 9005
64132- Orange 14 2 7 13 57 13 57 0,564 581
SBS
64152-
14 2 7 1 7 1 7 44 1
SBS Green 3 5 3 5 0,5 58
64162- Blue 14 2 7 13 57 13 57 0,549 581
SBS '
64192- White 14 2 7 13 57 13 57 0,543 581
SBS
64122- Rosso 14 2 7 13 57 13 57 0,564 581
SBS
64142- Yellow 14 2 7 13 57 13 57 0,554 581
SBS !
c4181- Metallic 15 3 5 20 27 20 27 582
SBS grey
64293-
Whit 1 1 1 1 4
SBS ite 5 5 5 95 5 95 ,696 58
64243- Yellow 5 1 5 15 95 15 95 1,657 584
SBS
64223- Rosso 5 1 5 15 95 15 95 1,600 584
SBS
64141-
Yellow 15 3 5 20 27 20 27 0,534 582
SBS
64191- White 15 3 5 20 27 20 27 0,542 582
SBS
64121- Rosso 15 3 5 20 27 20 27 0,542 582
SBS
64161- Blue 15 3 5 20 27 20 27 0,541 582
SBS
64151-
SBS Green 15 3 5 20 27 20 27 0,536 582
64101- Black RAL
SBS 9005 15 3 5 20 27 20 27 0,542 582
64147 Yellow 6 2 3 28 57 28 57 1,408 591
SBS '
64197- White 6 2 3 28 57 28 57 1,377 591
SBS
64127- Rosso 6 2 3 28 57 28 57 1,362 591

SBS
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tipo

64167-
SBS

64157-
SBS

64107-
SBS

64187-
SBS

64241-
SBS

64291-
SBS

64221-
SBS

64261-
SBS

64201-
SBS

64281-
SBS

64112-
SBS

64251-
SBS

64263-
SBS

64253-
SBS

64203-
SBS

64283-
SBS

ITALY

Colour

Blue

Green

Black RAL
9005

Metallic
grey

Yellow

White

Rosso

Blue

Black RAL
9005

Metallic
grey

Violet

Green

Blue

Green

Black RAL
9005

Metallic
grey

Sheet
elements

Number of
lines

Number of
columns

Width
[mm]

28

28

28

28

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

L
[mm]

57

57

57

57

26

26

26

26

26

26

57

26

95

95

95

95

Base of the printable
area [mm]

28

28

28

28

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Height of the printable
area [mm]

57

57

57

57

26

26

26

26

26

26

57

26

95

95

95

95

Gross
weight [g]

1,391

1,362

1,430

1,410

0,509

0,510

0,488

0,495

0,521

0,564

0,497

1,507

1,622

1,660

1,665

Sofware
code

591

591

591

591

583

583

583

583

583

583

581

583

584

584

584

584



