

MG-ETF-SBS

TIE-ON CABLE TAGS, PRE-CUT, STYRENE-BUTADIENE-STYRENE, WITHOUT HOLDER, HALOGEN FREE



Features

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Minimum operating temperature	-30 °C
Maximum operating temperature	70 °C
Self-extinguishing fire class according to UL 94	HB

LOGISTIC

Storage temperature	10 ÷ 25 °C
Relative humidity of storage	45 ÷ 55
Customs code	39203000

COMPATIBILITY

Ribbon	MG2-ETR
Printable with	MG3; MG4
Plates	MG2-PLT

MATERIAL COMPOSITION AND TREATMENTS

Material	SBS Styrene-Butadiene-Styrene
Silicone-free	Yes
Halogen free	Yes

CLASSIFICATION AND DATA ORDERING

ETIM Class 7	Labelling material [EC001288]
--------------	-------------------------------

MG-ETF-SBS

tipo	Colour	Sheet elements	Number of lines	Number of columns	Width [mm]	L [mm]	Base of the printable area [mm]	Height of the printable area [mm]	Gross weight [g]	Software code
64182-SBS	Metallic grey	14	2	7	13	57	13	57	0,564	581
64172-SBS	Brown	14	2	7	13	57	13	57	0,564	581
64102-SBS	Black RAL 9005	14	2	7	13	57	13	57	0,551	581
64132-SBS	Orange	14	2	7	13	57	13	57	0,564	581
64152-SBS	Green	14	2	7	13	57	13	57	0,544	581
64162-SBS	Blue	14	2	7	13	57	13	57	0,549	581
64192-SBS	White	14	2	7	13	57	13	57	0,543	581
64122-SBS	Rosso	14	2	7	13	57	13	57	0,564	581
64142-SBS	Yellow	14	2	7	13	57	13	57	0,554	581
64181-SBS	Metallic grey	15	3	5	20	27	20	27		582
64293-SBS	White	5	1	5	15	95	15	95	1,696	584
64243-SBS	Yellow	5	1	5	15	95	15	95	1,657	584
64223-SBS	Rosso	5	1	5	15	95	15	95	1,600	584
64141-SBS	Yellow	15	3	5	20	27	20	27	0,534	582
64191-SBS	White	15	3	5	20	27	20	27	0,542	582
64121-SBS	Rosso	15	3	5	20	27	20	27	0,542	582
64161-SBS	Blue	15	3	5	20	27	20	27	0,541	582
64151-SBS	Green	15	3	5	20	27	20	27	0,536	582
64101-SBS	Black RAL 9005	15	3	5	20	27	20	27	0,542	582
64147-SBS	Yellow	6	2	3	28	57	28	57	1,408	591
64197-SBS	White	6	2	3	28	57	28	57	1,377	591
64127-SBS	Rosso	6	2	3	28	57	28	57	1,362	591

tipo	Colour	Sheet elements	Number of lines	Number of columns	Width [mm]	L [mm]	Base of the printable area [mm]	Height of the printable area [mm]	Gross weight [g]	Software code
64167-SBS	Blue	6	2	3	28	57	28	57	1,391	591
64157-SBS	Green	6	2	3	28	57	28	57	1,362	591
64107-SBS	Black RAL 9005	6	2	3	28	57	28	57	1,430	591
64187-SBS	Metallic grey	6	2	3	28	57	28	57	1,410	591
64241-SBS	Yellow	15	3	5	20	26	20	26	0,509	583
64291-SBS	White	15	3	5	20	26	20	26	0,510	583
64221-SBS	Rosso	15	3	5	20	26	20	26	0,488	583
64261-SBS	Blue	15	3	5	20	26	20	26	0,495	583
64201-SBS	Black RAL 9005	15	3	5	20	26	20	26		583
64281-SBS	Metallic grey	15	3	5	20	26	20	26	0,521	583
64112-SBS	Violet	14	2	7	13	57	13	57	0,564	581
64251-SBS	Green	15	3	5	20	26	20	26	0,497	583
64263-SBS	Blue	5	1	5	15	95	15	95	1,507	584
64253-SBS	Green	5	1	5	15	95	15	95	1,622	584
64203-SBS	Black RAL 9005	5	1	5	15	95	15	95	1,660	584
64283-SBS	Metallic grey	5	1	5	15	95	15	95	1,665	584